
Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 80+ Women, 3 meters, 1,3 - 2 divers

1. DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibone, ESP, CD,B  1930
101A 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.50 34.40 34.40 34.40 1.

5111A 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.50 47.00 81.40 81.40 1.
103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 38.40 119.80 119.80

5.2 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.7 7.5
2. PUDDIFOOT Rene, GBR, BDA,WG  1922
101A 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 2.
201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 20.00 38.00 71.60 71.60 2.

5211A 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.00 46.00 117.60 117.60
5.5 7.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.3

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. DEININGER John LTU
3. GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU
4. ALT Walter GER
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 75-79 Women, 3 meters, 1,2 - 1 diver 

1. GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa, RUS, CH,M  1932
401B 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.50 31.50 31.50 31.50 1.
101A 3 1.6 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.50 40.80 72.30 72.30 1.
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.50 34.40 106.70 106.70 1.

5211A 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.50 49.00 155.70 155.70
6.6 7.9 8.1 7.9 7.6 7.6

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. DEININGER John LTU
3. GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU
4. ALT Walter GER
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 70-74 Women, 3 meters, 1,1 - 2 divers 

1. STEPANOVA Evgenia, RUS, FSOV,SP  1938
401A 3 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.50 36.55 36.55 36.55 1.
201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.50 44.10 80.65 80.65 1.
301B 3 1.9 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.00 47.50 128.15 128.15 1.

5211A 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.50 51.00 179.15 179.15
7.4 7.9 8.4 8.0 8.0 7.9

2. ALDOUS Joan, GBR, ASC  1938
101A 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 2.

5111A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.00 34.00 63.60 63.60 2.
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 27.30 90.90 90.90 2.
202C 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 122.10 122.10

6.6 6.4 6.0 6.1 6.3 6.3

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. DEININGER John LTU
3. GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU
4. ALT Walter GER
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 80+ Men, 1 meter, 2,3 - 1 diver

1. LEIDENIUS Hans, FIN, G,K  1929
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 32.40 32.40 1.
5212A 1 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 5.5 9.50 19.00 51.40 51.40 1.
5111A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.5 4.5 13.50 24.30 75.70 75.70 1.
5112A 1 2.0 4.5 6.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 12.50 25.00 100.70 100.70

7.6 4.9 4.6 4.4 4.4 4.9

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
3. GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU
4. ALT Walter GER
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 75-79 Men, 1 meter, 2,2 - 4 divers

1. WEISBARTH Heinz, GER, 1SVK,K  1935
103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 22.00 37.40 37.40 37.40 1.

5122D 1 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.00 38.00 75.40 75.40 1.
201A 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 40.80 116.20 116.20 1.
301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.50 38.70 154.90 154.90 1.

5211A 1 1.8 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 26.50 47.70 202.60 202.60
8.9 7.9 7.3 7.8 7.7 7.2

2. SCHONHAAR Roland, GER, SV04H,H  1936
201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 2.

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.00 37.80 68.40 68.40 2.
202A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 33.15 101.55 101.55 2.

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.00 28.90 130.45 130.45 2.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 27.00 157.45 157.45

8.4 6.2 5.8 6.4 6.2 6.3
3. WEBER Rene, GER, SS,S  1932
101A 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.50 28.70 28.70 28.70 3.

5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 28.80 57.50 57.50 3.
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 32.40 89.90 89.90 3.

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 31.50 121.40 121.40 3.
103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 121.40 121.40

8.2 5.0 4.8 5.0 5.4 5.1

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
3. GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU
4. ALT Walter GER
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 70-74 Men, 1 meter, 2,1 - 3 divers

1. KUBASTA Ekkehard, AUT, SCD,V  1941
5111A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 23.50 42.30 42.30 42.30 1.
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 34.20 76.50 76.50 2.
5311A 1 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 45.60 122.10 122.10 1.
5122D 1 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.00 39.90 162.00 162.00 1.
5112A 1 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 23.50 47.00 209.00 209.00

9.4 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.7 7.6
2. DEININGER John, LTU, KS,K  1939
201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 38.25 38.25 38.25 2.

5111A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.50 40.50 78.75 78.75 1.
103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.50 41.65 120.40 120.40 2.
301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 158.20 158.20 2.

5223D 1 2.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 21.00 48.30 206.50 206.50
9.3 7.5 7.4 7.7 7.4 7.1

3. AUBER Giuseppe, ITA, TT,T  1938
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 31.45 31.45 31.45 3.

5111A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.50 36.90 68.35 68.35 3.
201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 99.80 99.80 3.

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 35.10 134.90 134.90 3.
5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.50 33.25 168.15 168.15

8.9 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.2

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
3. GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU
4. ALT Walter GER
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 60-64 Women, 3 meters, 3,3 - 3 divers

1. CLUSKEY Jennifer, GBR, ASC  1950
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 35.20 35.20 35.20 1.
301C 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.00 39.60 74.80 74.80 2.

5111A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 44.00 118.80 118.80 1.
201B 3 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.50 38.70 157.50 157.50 1.

5211A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 20.50 41.00 198.50 198.50
9.2 7.3 7.3 7.5 6.9 7.2

2. SALONIUS Marja, FIN, UH,H  1949
101A 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 34.40 34.40 34.40 2.

5111A 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.50 45.00 79.40 79.40 1.
401A 3 1.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 32.30 111.70 111.70 2.
301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.50 27.90 139.60 139.60 2.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 173.20 173.20

8.7 6.8 6.3 6.5 6.8 6.8

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. DEININGER John LTU
3. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
4. ALT Walter GER
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 50-54 Women, 3 meters, 3,1 - 4 divers

1. PALFI Mariana, HUN, VSC,S  1959
5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 1.

203B 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 41.80 83.80 83.80 1.
5132D 3 2.1 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.50 51.45 135.25 135.25 1.

204B 3 2.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 43.70 178.95 178.95 1.
105B 3 2.4 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.50 56.40 235.35 235.35

11.0 7.6 6.7 6.8 7.1 7.2
2. GIRDAUSKIENE Asta, LTU, KS,K  1960
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.00 36.80 36.80 36.80 2.
201A 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.50 40.85 77.65 77.65 3.
301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 23.00 43.70 121.35 121.35 2.

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.50 45.15 166.50 166.50 2.
403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 210.60 210.60

9.6 7.3 7.8 7.1 7.0 7.8
3. HEATHFIELD Barbara, GBR, BDA,B  1959
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 23.00 36.80 36.80 36.80 2.

5111A 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.50 45.00 81.80 81.80 2.
5211A 3 2.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 26.00 107.80 107.80 3.
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.50 41.00 148.80 148.80 3.

401A 3 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 40.80 189.60 189.60
9.3 7.2 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.9

4. GORANSSON Helena, SWE, SI,S  1960
103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 4.
201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 34.85 64.45 64.45 4.
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.00 28.00 92.45 92.45 4.
403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 31.35 123.80 123.80 4.
202A 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.50 35.10 158.90 158.90

8.4 6.6 5.7 6.3 6.4 6.5

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. DEININGER John LTU
3. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
4. ALT Walter GER
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 55-59 Women, 3 meters, 3,2 - 1 diver

1. TOWNSEND Rosana, GBR, PEn,L  1955
101B 3 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 1.
201A 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 13.50 25.65 61.65 61.65 1.
102B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 22.40 84.05 84.05 1.

5211A 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.00 38.00 122.05 122.05 1.
5121D 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 33.30 155.35 155.35

8.8 6.1 5.8 5.6 5.8 6.0

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. DEININGER John LTU
3. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
4. ALT Walter GER
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 60-64 Men, 1 meter, 4,3 - 1 diver

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. SALONIUS Marja FIN
3. ED Solimann GER
4. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 65-69 Men, 1 meter, 4,4 - 3 divers

1. SOBETOV Nykolay, UKR, K,D  1944
101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 16.50 23.10 23.10 23.10 1.
201A 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 23.50 39.95 63.05 63.05 1.
301A 1 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 30.60 93.65 93.65 1.
401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 14.50 26.10 119.75 119.75 1.

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 33.30 153.05 153.05 1.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 184.50 184.50

10.2 6.2 6.2 5.4 5.8 6.5
2. ERMOLIN Vasiliy, UKR  1942
101B 1 1.3 4.0 2.0 4.5 2.0 3.0 9.00 11.70 11.70 11.70 2.
201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 11.50 19.55 31.25 31.25 2.

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 28.80 60.05 60.05 2.
401B 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 7.50 11.25 71.30 71.30 2.
102C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 26.60 97.90 97.90 2.
202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 13.00 19.50 117.40 117.40

9.2 4.5 3.7 4.3 3.8 4.6

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. SALONIUS Marja FIN
3. ED Solimann GER
4. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 50-54 Men, 1 meter, 4,1 - 7 divers

1. ZUHLKE Werner, GER, SS,S  1960
201A 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.00 39.10 39.10 39.10 2.
103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.00 40.80 79.90 79.90 1.

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 22.00 48.40 128.30 128.30 1.
401A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.00 36.00 164.30 164.30 1.
104C 1 2.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.50 53.90 218.20 218.20 1.

5124D 1 2.3 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 23.50 54.05 272.25 272.25
11.9 7.6 7.7 8.1 7.2 7.6

2. HUNTER Antony, GBR, SDA,S  1960
101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 22.50 29.25 29.25 29.25 5.
103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.00 40.80 70.05 70.05 3.
113B 1 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 40.85 110.90 110.90 3.
201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.00 36.80 147.70 147.70 2.
403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 19.00 41.80 189.50 189.50 2.

5231D 1 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.50 47.25 236.75 236.75
10.8 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.6

3. SONNTAG Thomas, GER, HSV,F  1958
401A 1 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 43.20 43.20 43.20 1.
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 13.00 31.20 74.40 74.40 2.
403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 49.50 123.90 123.90 2.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.00 23.00 146.90 146.90 3.
303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 28.35 175.25 175.25 3.

5311A 1 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 23.00 43.70 218.95 218.95
12.7 5.8 5.8 6.3 5.8 5.9

4. BAYER Gerhard, GER, SV04H,H  1960
5221D 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 3.

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 65.45 65.45 4.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 31.45 96.90 96.90 4.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 29.60 126.50 126.50 4.
102A 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.50 34.40 160.90 160.90 4.

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.00 32.40 193.30 193.30
10.1 6.2 6.5 6.8 6.3 6.4

5. WEINHOLD Arnost, CZE, YMCA,L  1959
201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 30.75 30.75 30.75 4.
301C 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 19.20 49.95 49.95 5.
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.50 30.75 80.70 80.70 5.

5111A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.50 24.30 105.00 105.00 5.
5211A 1 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 23.00 41.40 146.40 146.40 5.

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 20.00 34.00 180.40 180.40
9.9 6.2 6.4 6.1 5.8 6.2

 



6. CARLBERG Nils, SWE, P,S  1960
101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.00 25.20 25.20 25.20 6.
102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.00 16.80 42.00 42.00 6.
202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 64.50 64.50 6.

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 28.80 93.30 93.30 6.
5111A 1 1.8 1.5 2.0 0.5 0.0 2.5 4.00 7.20 100.50 100.50 6.

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.50 23.10 123.60 123.60
9.3 4.7 4.5 4.3 4.0 5.2

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. SALONIUS Marja FIN
3. ED Solimann GER
4. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 55-59 Men, 1 meter, 4,2 - 5 divers

1. KOPONEN Veli Pekka, FIN, UH,H  1956
201A 1 1.7 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.50 39.95 39.95 39.95 1.

5223D 1 2.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.00 46.00 85.95 85.95 1.
5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.00 42.00 127.95 127.95 1.

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.50 39.00 166.95 166.95 1.
5124D 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.50 40.25 207.20 207.20 1.

104C 1 2.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 45.10 252.30 252.30
12.6 7.2 6.3 6.8 6.4 6.9

2. MCNALLY James, GBR, BDA,B  1952
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.50 36.55 36.55 36.55 2.

5122D 1 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 23.00 43.70 80.25 80.25 2.
201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.00 37.40 117.65 117.65 2.
401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.50 33.30 150.95 150.95 2.
101A 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.50 28.70 179.65 179.65 2.

5111A 1 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 40.50 220.15 220.15
10.3 7.0 7.4 7.4 6.8 7.0

3. RUHL Alexander, GER, TVM,M  1952
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 3.
201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.50 36.55 72.25 72.25 3.

5211A 1 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 21.50 38.70 110.95 110.95 3.
5122D 1 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 38.95 149.90 149.90 3.
5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 28.90 178.80 178.80 3.
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.50 30.45 209.25 209.25

10.9 6.5 6.1 6.2 6.8 6.7

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. SALONIUS Marja FIN
3. ED Solimann GER
4. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 40-44 Women, 3 meters, 5,1 - 3 divers

1. GALYSKA Larysa, UKR, K,D  1968
101B 3 1.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 27.00 40.50 40.50 40.50 1.
201B 3 1.8 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 26.00 46.80 87.30 87.30 1.
301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 42.75 130.05 130.05 1.
103B 3 1.6 9.0 9.0 10 8.5 8.5 26.50 42.40 172.45 172.45 1.

5132D 3 2.1 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 23.00 48.30 220.75 220.75 1.
5231D 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 23.50 47.00 267.75 267.75

10.9 8.6 8.0 8.3 8.2 8.2
2. ETSARE Gunilla, SWE, SI,S  1968
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 29.70 29.70 29.70 2.
301A 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 17.00 34.00 63.70 63.70 2.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 30.40 94.10 94.10 2.
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 35.15 129.25 129.25 2.
203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 35.15 164.40 164.40 2.

5111A 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 1.0 9.00 18.00 182.40 182.40
11.2 5.6 5.4 5.7 5.1 5.6

3. WIDERSTROM Helena, SWE, SI,S  1969
101C 3 1.4 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.50 13.30 13.30 13.30 3.
401C 3 1.3 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 6.00 7.80 21.10 21.10 3.
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 15.50 26.35 47.45 47.45 3.
202C 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.00 22.40 69.85 69.85 3.
302C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 1.5 0.5 4.0 9.00 15.30 85.15 85.15 3.
103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.50 20.25 105.40 105.40

9.2 4.2 3.7 3.1 3.3 4.1

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. SALONIUS Marja FIN
3. ED Solimann GER
4. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 45-49 Women, 3 meters, 5,2 - 3 divers

1. BELL Katherine, GBR, ASC  1966
103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 38.40 38.40 38.40 1.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 37.05 75.45 75.45 1.
201A 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.50 40.85 116.30 116.30 1.

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 44.00 160.30 160.30 1.
203A 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 20.50 49.20 209.50 209.50 1.
403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 42.75 252.25 252.25

11.7 7.3 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.3
2. MOSSMYR Asa, SWE, SI,S  1964
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 34.20 34.20 34.20 2.
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 27.55 61.75 61.75 2.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.50 32.80 94.55 94.55 2.
201A 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 134.45 134.45 2.

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 17.00 34.00 168.45 168.45 2.
104C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.00 38.00 206.45 206.45

11.3 6.1 6.3 6.3 5.4 6.3

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. SALONIUS Marja FIN
3. ED Solimann GER
4. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 35-39 Men, 1 meter, 6,1 - 8 divers

1. FEOKTISTOV Eduard, RUS, VBAS,M  1976
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.50 47.25 47.25 47.25 1.
5233D 1 2.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.00 57.50 104.75 104.75 1.

203B 1 2.3 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.50 56.35 161.10 161.10 1.
5132D 1 2.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 25.00 55.00 216.10 216.10 1.

403B 1 2.4 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 26.00 62.40 278.50 278.50 1.
105C 1 2.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 28.00 67.20 345.70 345.70 1.

5134D 1 2.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 9.5 27.00 70.20 415.90 415.90
16.5 8.2 8.7 8.4 7.8 8.5

2. VRIJALDENHOVEN Patrick, NED, PSVS,E  1973
401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 24.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 3.
101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.00 31.20 67.20 67.20 3.
301A 1 1.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.50 42.30 109.50 109.50 3.
103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.50 39.95 149.45 149.45 3.

5311A 1 1.9 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 25.00 47.50 196.95 196.95 3.
403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 46.20 243.15 243.15 3.
105C 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 22.00 52.80 295.95 295.95

12.8 8.0 7.6 7.4 7.8 7.8
3. CHOUTKA Robert, CZE, USKP, Pr  1974
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.00 39.10 39.10 39.10 2.
403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.00 48.40 87.50 87.50 2.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 27.20 114.70 114.70 2.
301B 1 1.7 9.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.50 43.35 158.05 158.05 2.

5331D 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 23.00 50.60 208.65 208.65 2.
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.50 36.30 244.95 244.95 2.
5231D 1 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 46.20 291.15 291.15

13.7 7.2 6.6 7.3 7.1 6.9
4. BALZI Maurizio, ITA, PCRD,R  1973
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 4.
101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.00 22.10 49.10 49.10 4.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 19.00 32.30 81.40 81.40 4.
104C 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 16.50 36.30 117.70 117.70 4.
301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.50 36.00 153.70 153.70 4.
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 23.25 176.95 176.95 4.

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 9.0 5.5 5.5 19.00 34.20 211.15 211.15
11.6 6.5 6.1 6.5 5.6 5.5

 



5. SEGALINI Stefano, ITA, PCRD,R  1975
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.50 22.20 22.20 22.20 5.
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 16.00 25.60 47.80 47.80 5.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 25.50 73.30 73.30 5.
201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 18.40 91.70 91.70 5.

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.50 31.50 123.20 123.20 5.
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.50 20.00 143.20 143.20 5.
302C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 172.00 172.00

10.9 5.6 5.4 5.1 4.8 5.4

Judges
1. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
2. BEYER Susanne GER
3. GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa RUS
4. MCNALLY James GBR
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve KULBERY Diana UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 25-29 Women, 3 meters, 7,1 - 4 divers

1. JOLINK Anita, NED, S,B  1984
101A 3 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.50 39.20 39.20 39.20 1.
201A 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.50 40.85 80.05 80.05 1.
301A 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 24.50 49.00 129.05 129.05 1.
203B 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 33.00 162.05 162.05 1.
403C 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.50 40.85 202.90 202.90 1.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.50 31.00 233.90 233.90
11.6 6.8 6.9 6.9 6.4 7.2

2. TROILI Helena, SWE, SI,S  1982
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 19.00 26.60 26.60 26.60 2.
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.50 40.95 67.55 67.55 2.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.50 33.30 100.85 100.85 2.

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 35.00 135.85 135.85 2.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 167.05 167.05 2.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 37.80 204.85 204.85
11.0 6.3 6.4 6.2 5.9 6.4

3. BERARDI Alessia Thais, ITA, ASDCD,R  1986
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 3.
403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 16.50 31.35 55.85 55.85 3.
101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.00 28.50 84.35 84.35 3.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 115.55 115.55 3.
201C 3 1.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 22.00 37.40 152.95 152.95 3.
301C 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.50 38.70 191.65 191.65

9.9 6.5 6.7 6.7 6.1 6.4

Judges
1. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
2. BEYER Susanne GER
3. GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa RUS
4. MCNALLY James GBR
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve KULBERY Diana UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/6/11

Masters 30-34 Women, 3 meters, 7,2 - 4 divers

1. SIMPSON Elizabeth, GBR, HC,E  1981
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.50 38.70 38.70 38.70 2.
203B 3 2.2 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.50 51.70 90.40 90.40 1.
303C 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 44.00 134.40 134.40 1.
105C 3 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 22.50 49.50 183.90 183.90 1.
403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 23.00 48.30 232.20 232.20 1.

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.50 45.15 277.35 277.35
12.4 7.7 7.6 7.3 7.4 7.0

2. SMITH Elizabeth, GBR, SD,SSE  1981
403B 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.00 52.50 52.50 52.50 1.
404C 3 2.4 5.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 11.50 27.60 80.10 80.10 3.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.00 43.20 123.30 123.30 4.
203B 3 2.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.50 47.30 170.60 170.60 2.
303B 3 2.3 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 44.85 215.45 215.45 2.

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.00 46.20 261.65 261.65
13.5 6.9 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.2

3. BADALYAN Marus, UKR  1981
103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.50 37.60 37.60 37.60 3.
203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.00 37.40 75.00 75.00 5.
301B 3 1.9 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 26.00 49.40 124.40 124.40 3.
403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 26.60 151.00 151.00 4.
105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.50 47.30 198.30 198.30 3.

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 50.40 248.70 248.70
11.9 7.2 6.9 7.0 7.2 6.8

4. RYYNANEN Kati, FIN, UH,H  1981
101B 3 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 22.50 33.75 33.75 33.75 5.

5111A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 42.00 75.75 75.75 4.
103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.00 33.60 109.35 109.35 5.
301C 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.50 40.50 149.85 149.85 5.
201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.00 41.40 191.25 191.25 4.
302C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 31.45 222.70 222.70

10.4 7.3 7.0 7.2 7.3 6.9
5. POGGI Laura, ITA, BN,B  1977
103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 23.00 36.80 36.80 36.80 4.

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 22.50 47.25 84.05 84.05 2.
5134D 3 2.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 19.00 47.50 131.55 131.55 2.

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 13.50 29.70 161.25 161.25 3.
401B 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 28.00 189.25 189.25 5.
403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 15.50 29.45 218.70 218.70

11.7 6.5 5.8 6.4 6.1 6.5

 



Judges
1. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
2. BEYER Susanne GER
3. GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa RUS
4. MCNALLY James GBR
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve KULBERY Diana UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 70-74 Men, 3 meters, 8,1 - 3 divers

1. DEININGER John, LTU, KS,K  1939
113B 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 22.00 39.60 39.60 39.60 2.
201A 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 36.10 75.70 75.70 2.
301A 3 2.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.00 46.00 121.70 121.70 2.
203A 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.00 52.80 174.50 174.50 2.

5132D 3 2.1 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.50 49.35 223.85 223.85
10.2 7.7 6.4 7.0 7.7 7.4

2. KUBASTA Ekkehard, AUT, SCD,V  1941
5111A 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 1.
5211A 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.50 47.00 91.00 91.00 1.
5311A 3 2.1 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.00 48.30 139.30 139.30 1.

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 16.50 36.30 175.60 175.60 1.
5112A 3 2.2 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 36.30 211.90 211.90

10.5 7.0 5.9 6.3 7.3 7.2
3. AUBER Giuseppe, ITA, TT,T  1938
103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 3.

5111A 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 19.00 38.00 68.40 68.40 3.
201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.00 26.60 95.00 95.00 3.

5211A 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.00 44.00 139.00 139.00 3.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.00 30.40 169.40 169.40

9.4 6.3 5.4 6.1 6.2 5.8

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. JENKINS Chris GBR
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 75-79 Men, 3 meters, 8,2 - 4 divers

1. WEISBARTH Heinz, GER, 1SVK,K  1935
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 23.00 36.80 36.80 36.80 1.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.00 37.80 74.60 74.60 1.
201A 3 1.9 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 25.50 48.45 123.05 123.05 1.
301A 3 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 9.50 19.00 142.05 142.05 1.

5211A 3 2.0 9.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 8.5 25.00 50.00 192.05 192.05
9.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.2 7.2

2. SCHONHAAR Roland, GER, SV04H,H  1936
201A 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 19.00 36.10 36.10 36.10 2.

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 33.00 69.10 69.10 2.
202A 3 1.8 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 101.50 101.50 2.
101A 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 29.60 131.10 131.10 2.
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 24.50 155.60 155.60

8.7 6.2 5.2 5.9 5.7 6.2
3. WEBER Rene, GER, SS,S  1932
101A 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 3.

5111A 3 2.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 5.0 4.5 10.00 20.00 47.20 47.20 3.
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 37.00 84.20 84.20 3.

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.50 21.70 105.90 105.90 3.
101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 14.50 21.75 127.65 127.65

8.5 4.9 4.4 4.6 5.4 5.6

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. JENKINS Chris GBR
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 80+ Men, 3 meters, 8,3 - 1 divers

1. LEIDENIUS Hans, FIN, G,K  1929
5211A 3 2.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.50 35.00 35.00 35.00 1.
5212A 3 2.2 3.5 1.0 2.0 5.5 4.0 9.50 20.90 55.90 55.90 1.
5111A 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 30.00 85.90 85.90 1.
5112A 3 2.2 4.5 2.5 3.0 6.0 5.0 12.50 27.50 113.40 113.40

8.4 5.0 3.3 3.8 5.8 5.1

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. JENKINS Chris GBR
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 80+ Women, 1 meter, 9,3 - 3 divers

1. DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibone, ESP, CD,B  1930
201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 23.50 39.95 39.95 39.95 1.

5111A 1 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 22.50 40.50 80.45 80.45 1.
5112A 1 2.0 8.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 40.00 120.45 120.45

5.5 7.7 6.5 7.2 7.7 7.8
2. PUDDIFOOT Rene, GBR, BDA,WG  1922
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 20.50 26.65 26.65 26.65 2.
201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 58.10 58.10 2.
101A 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 21.00 29.40 87.50 87.50

4.4 6.3 5.8 6.3 7.5 7.5

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. JENKINS Chris GBR
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 75-79 Women, 1 meter, 9,2 - 1 diver

1. GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa, RUS, CH,M  1932
101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 19.50 27.30 27.30 27.30 1.
201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.00 39.10 66.40 66.40 1.

5111A 1 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 38.70 105.10 105.10 1.
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 20.50 36.90 142.00 142.00

6.7 7.1 6.3 6.6 7.6 7.4

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. JENKINS Chris GBR
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 70-74 Women, 1 meter, 9,1 - 3 divers

1. STEPANOVA Evgenia, RUS, FSOV,SP  1938
401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.50 30.75 30.75 30.75 1.
201B 1 1.6 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 38.40 69.15 69.15 1.
301B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 23.50 39.95 109.10 109.10 1.

5211A 1 1.8 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.50 42.30 151.40 151.40
6.6 7.8 6.3 7.9 7.9 7.5

2. ALDOUS Joan, GBR, ASC  1938
101A 1 1.4 7.5 5.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.00 29.40 29.40 29.40 2.

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 30.60 60.00 60.00 2.
201A 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 32.30 92.30 92.30 2.
202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 16.00 24.00 116.30 116.30

6.4 6.4 5.1 5.8 6.9 6.1
3. NIRES Larisa, RUS, VBAS,M  1938
101A 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 3.

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 15.00 27.00 51.50 51.50 3.
401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 5.0 5.5 11.50 16.10 67.60 67.60 3.
102C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.5 4.0 8.00 11.20 78.80 78.80

6.0 3.5 3.9 3.5 5.6 5.5

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. JENKINS Chris GBR
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 60-64 Men, 3 meters, 10,3 - 1 diver

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. JENKINS Chris GBR
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 65-69 Men, 3 meters, 10,4 - 1 diver

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. JENKINS Chris GBR
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 50-54 Men, 3 meters, 10,1 - 7 divers

1. SUPRUNOV Evgeniy, UKR, K,D  1958
5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.00 46.20 46.20 46.20 1.
5134D 3 2.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.50 46.25 92.45 92.45 1.
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 42.00 134.45 134.45 1.
5233D 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 52.80 187.25 187.25 1.

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.00 45.00 232.25 232.25 1.
301B 3 1.9 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 45.60 277.85 277.85

12.7 7.4 6.8 7.3 7.4 7.5
2. SONNTAG Thomas, GER, HSV,F  1958
401A 3 1.7 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.00 39.10 39.10 39.10 2.
103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.00 36.80 75.90 75.90 3.
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 23.50 56.40 132.30 132.30 2.
403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 23.50 49.35 181.65 181.65 2.
203B 3 2.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.50 47.30 228.95 228.95 2.

5311A 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 20.50 43.05 272.00 272.00
12.1 7.5 6.8 7.7 7.8 7.3

3. ZUHLKE Werner, GER, SS,S  1960
201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 21.00 37.80 37.80 37.80 4.
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.00 35.20 73.00 73.00 4.

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 23.50 49.35 122.35 122.35 4.
403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.00 34.20 156.55 156.55 4.
105C 3 2.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 9.5 8.0 23.50 51.70 208.25 208.25 4.

5134D 3 2.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.00 62.50 270.75 270.75
12.1 7.5 7.1 6.9 8.1 7.6

4. HUNTER Antony, GBR, SDA,S  1960
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 38.40 38.40 38.40 3.
113B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 23.50 42.30 80.70 80.70 2.
105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.50 47.30 128.00 128.00 3.
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.50 40.50 168.50 168.50 3.
403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 41.80 210.30 210.30 3.

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.50 47.00 257.30 257.30
11.3 7.6 7.0 7.8 7.8 7.5

5. BAYER Gerhard, GER, SV04H,H  1960
103A 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 19.50 37.05 37.05 37.05 5.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.50 29.45 66.50 66.50 5.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 33.30 99.80 99.80 5.

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 32.55 132.35 132.35 5.
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.00 32.00 164.35 164.35 5.

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.50 30.45 194.80 194.80
11.8 6.0 4.8 5.4 5.8 5.7

 



Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. JENKINS Chris GBR
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 55-59 Men, 3 meters, 10,2 - 4 divers

1. KOPONEN Veli Pekka, FIN, UH,H  1956
201A 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 41.80 41.80 41.80 1.

5231D 3 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.00 44.00 85.80 85.80 1.
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 40.80 126.60 126.60 1.

401A 3 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.50 38.25 164.85 164.85 1.
403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 18.00 34.20 199.05 199.05 1.
105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 15.50 34.10 233.15 233.15

12.1 6.8 6.3 6.5 6.9 6.5
2. MCNALLY James, GBR, BDA,B  1952
201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 2.
301A 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.00 32.00 64.30 64.30 3.
401A 3 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 36.55 100.85 100.85 3.

5111A 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 39.00 139.85 139.85 3.
5311A 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 21.50 45.15 185.00 185.00 3.
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 225.95 225.95

11.8 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.9 6.3
3. RUHL Alexander, GER, TVM,M  1952
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 20.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 3.
403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.00 41.80 73.80 73.80 2.

5211A 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.50 43.00 116.80 116.80 2.
203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 16.50 36.30 153.10 153.10 2.

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 35.70 188.80 188.80 2.
401A 3 1.7 7.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 19.50 33.15 221.95 221.95

11.5 6.8 5.8 6.1 6.5 7.0

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. JENKINS Chris GBR
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 65-69 Women, 1 meter, 11,4 - 1 diver

1. DYOMINA Nonna, UKR, YKDC,Kh  1945
101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.50 24.60 24.60 24.60 1.
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 30.10 54.70 54.70 1.
201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.00 34.00 88.70 88.70 1.
102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.50 21.70 110.40 110.40 1.
202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.50 23.25 133.65 133.65

7.2 6.3 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.5

Judges
1. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
2. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
3. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
4. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 60-64 Women, 1 meter, 11,3 - 4 divers

1. CLUSKEY Jennifer, GBR, ASC  1950
5111A 1 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.00 39.60 39.60 39.60 1.

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.50 36.00 75.60 75.60 1.
5122D 1 1.9 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 36.10 111.70 111.70 1.

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 20.00 34.00 145.70 145.70 1.
5211A 1 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.50 38.70 184.40 184.40

8.8 7.1 7.0 6.8 6.6 7.1
2. SALONIUS Marja, FIN, UH,H  1949
101A 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.50 28.70 28.70 28.70 2.

5111A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.00 39.60 68.30 68.30 2.
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 29.25 97.55 97.55 2.
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 18.50 33.30 130.85 130.85 2.
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 30.40 161.25 161.25

8.1 6.5 6.5 6.7 6.5 7.2
3. MADAY Tunde, SWE, SI,S  1949
101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 23.10 23.10 23.10 3.
201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 18.00 30.60 53.70 53.70 3.
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.00 25.20 78.90 78.90 3.
202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 27.00 105.90 105.90 3.

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.00 30.60 136.50 136.50
7.8 5.9 5.7 6.4 5.6 5.5

Judges
1. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
2. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
3. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
4. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 50-54 Women, 1 meter, 11,1 - 4 divers

1. PALFI Mariana, HUN, VSC,S  1959
5111A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.50 40.50 40.50 40.50 1.

201A 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.00 39.10 79.60 79.60 1.
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.00 30.60 110.20 110.20 1.

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.50 38.25 148.45 148.45 1.
103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 37.40 185.85 185.85

8.5 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.4
2. HEATHFIELD Barbara, GBR, BDA,B  1959
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 20.50 34.85 34.85 34.85 2.

5111A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 72.65 72.65 2.
201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 22.00 37.40 110.05 110.05 2.

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 36.00 146.05 146.05 3.
401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.50 36.75 182.80 182.80

8.5 7.2 7.4 6.6 7.4 7.2
3. GIRDAUSKIENE Asta, LTU, KS,K  1960

5111A 1 1.8 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 33.30 33.30 33.30 3.
201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.00 37.40 70.70 70.70 3.
301A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 108.50 108.50 3.

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.00 38.00 146.50 146.50 2.
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 29.70 176.20 176.20

9.4 6.5 6.0 6.8 6.3 6.5
4. GORANSSON Helena, SWE, SI,S  1960
103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 4.

5111A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.00 30.60 57.80 57.80 4.
201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 21.00 78.80 78.80 4.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 19.50 29.25 108.05 108.05 4.

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 35.10 143.15 143.15
8.2 5.8 5.6 6.1 5.6 6.0

Judges
1. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
2. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
3. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
4. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 55-59 Women, 1 meter, 11,2 - 1 diver

1. TOWNSEND Rosana, GBR, PEn,L  1955
101B 1 1.3 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 27.30 27.30 27.30 1.
201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 16.00 27.20 54.50 54.50 1.
102B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.50 23.25 77.75 77.75 1.

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 19.00 34.20 111.95 111.95 1.
5121D 1 1.7 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.00 17.00 128.95 128.95

8.0 5.3 4.9 5.6 5.2 6.1

Judges
1. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
2. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
3. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
4. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 40-44 Men, 3 meters, 12,1 - 3 divers

1. YERMASHOV Vyacheslav, CZE, USKP, Pr  1970
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 35.20 35.20 35.20 1.
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.00 48.30 83.50 83.50 1.
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 14.50 31.90 115.40 115.40 2.
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 18.00 48.60 164.00 164.00 2.
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.0 6.5 18.50 51.80 215.80 215.80 1.
305C 3 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 24.00 67.20 283.00 283.00 1.

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 44.10 327.10 327.10
16.3 6.6 6.5 6.9 6.1 7.1

2. ORIOLI Simone, ITA, ASDCD,R  1971
101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 33.75 33.75 33.75 2.
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.00 46.20 79.95 79.95 2.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 36.00 115.95 115.95 1.
405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 19.50 52.65 168.60 168.60 1.

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.50 30.45 199.05 199.05 2.
5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.50 49.20 248.25 248.25 2.

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 19.00 45.60 293.85 293.85
14.8 6.3 6.9 7.1 6.4 6.6

3. HANIQUE Mikel, NED, PSVS,E  1971
401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.50 30.10 30.10 30.10 3.
101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 29.25 59.35 59.35 3.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.50 31.20 90.55 90.55 3.
302C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 16.50 28.05 118.60 118.60 3.

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 2.0 3.5 11.50 23.00 141.60 141.60 3.
403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.00 36.10 177.70 177.70 3.
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 36.30 214.00 214.00

12.3 6.1 5.6 6.2 5.4 5.7

Judges
1. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
2. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
3. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
4. MCNALLY James GBR
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 45-49 Men, 3 meters, 12,2 - 10 divers

1. SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter, GER, SSGH,H  1964
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 44.10 44.10 44.10 1.
401A 3 1.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.50 41.65 85.75 85.75 1.

5331D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.00 46.20 131.95 131.95 1.
113B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.00 37.80 169.75 169.75 1.

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.00 46.20 215.95 215.95 1.
201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 37.40 253.35 253.35 1.
301C 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 23.00 41.40 294.75 294.75

13.3 7.4 7.4 7.8 7.4 7.2
2. VAN ETTEN Harrie, NED, PSVS,E  1963
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 22.00 35.20 35.20 35.20 2.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 36.00 71.20 71.20 2.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.50 38.95 110.15 110.15 2.
401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.00 30.80 140.95 140.95 2.
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 22.50 47.25 188.20 188.20 2.

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.00 38.00 226.20 226.20 2.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 18.50 44.40 270.60 270.60

13.2 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.1 6.1
3. HELIS Ladislav, CZE, VSKUB, B  1964
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 29.40 29.40 29.40 4.
101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.00 31.50 60.90 60.90 4.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 32.00 92.90 92.90 4.
201A 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 132.80 132.80 4.
403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 39.90 172.70 172.70 4.
105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 46.80 219.50 219.50 3.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.00 30.00 249.50 249.50
12.7 6.8 6.2 7.0 6.6 6.4

4. LOVGREN Per, SWE, SI,S  1964
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 5.
105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 39.60 68.40 68.40 3.
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 29.40 97.80 97.80 3.
403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 137.70 137.70 3.
201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.50 38.25 175.95 175.95 3.
203C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.00 26.60 202.55 202.55 4.
204C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 35.00 237.55 237.55

12.7 6.6 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.1

 



5. SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz, GBR, ASC  1964
101A 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 3.
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.00 25.60 57.60 57.60 5.
401C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 27.95 85.55 85.55 5.
301C 3 1.8 6.0 4.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 15.50 27.90 113.45 113.45 5.
201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 13.50 25.65 139.10 139.10 5.

5211A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 40.00 179.10 179.10 5.
202A 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 32.40 211.50 211.50

12.0 6.1 5.5 6.2 5.7 6.1
6. KOPARE Jerry, SWE, SI,S  1966
103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 24.80 24.80 24.80 6.
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.50 32.55 57.35 57.35 6.
404C 3 2.4 4.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 27.60 84.95 84.95 6.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 27.00 111.95 111.95 6.
203C 3 1.9 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 4.50 8.55 120.50 120.50 6.
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.00 25.20 145.70 145.70 6.
303C 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 7.50 15.00 160.70 160.70

13.6 3.9 3.4 4.0 3.9 4.3

Judges
1. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
2. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
3. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
4. MCNALLY James GBR
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 35-39 Women, 1 meter, 13,1 - 5 divers

1. GRIESBECK Angelika, GER, SGSM,M  1972
403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.50 42.90 42.90 42.90 1.
104B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 48.30 91.20 91.20 1.
203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 32.00 123.20 123.20 2.
303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.50 45.15 168.35 168.35 1.

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.50 38.95 207.30 207.30 1.
5311A 1 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 42.75 250.05 250.05

12.4 6.8 6.9 7.2 6.6 6.5
2. ISOZ Sofia, SWE, SI,S  1974
103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 22.50 38.25 38.25 38.25 3.
201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 21.50 36.55 74.80 74.80 3.

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 37.80 112.60 112.60 3.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 19.00 32.30 144.90 144.90 3.
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.00 39.60 184.50 184.50 3.
104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 19.00 41.80 226.30 226.30

11.6 6.8 6.6 6.4 5.9 6.6
3. HANUSOVA Daniela, CZE, VSKUB, B  1972
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 27.75 27.75 27.75 5.
201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 34.00 61.75 61.75 4.

5211A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.50 40.50 102.25 102.25 4.
5111A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.00 41.40 143.65 143.65 4.

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 34.00 177.65 177.65 4.
203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.00 40.00 217.65 217.65

10.5 6.9 6.9 6.7 6.5 7.2
4. BEYER Susanne, GER, HSV,F  1972
104B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 17.00 39.10 39.10 39.10 2.
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 19.50 42.90 82.00 82.00 2.
203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 42.00 124.00 124.00 1.
303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 32.55 156.55 156.55 2.

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.00 30.80 187.35 187.35 2.
5231D 1 2.1 4.0 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 13.50 28.35 215.70 215.70

12.9 5.7 5.2 5.9 5.4 5.6
5. MUSILOVA Pavla, CZE, VSKUB, B  1976
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 29.25 29.25 29.25 4.
301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 29.60 58.85 58.85 5.
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 28.70 87.55 87.55 5.
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 28.00 115.55 115.55 5.
302C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 28.80 144.35 144.35 5.
202A 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.00 27.20 171.55 171.55

9.4 6.2 6.1 6.4 5.8 6.2

 



Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
3. DEININGER John LTU
4. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
5. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Reserve LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 25-29 Men, 3 meters, 14,1 - 1 diver

1. BERARDI Giammauro, ITA, ASDCD,R  1986
401B 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.50 34.30 34.30 34.30 1.
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 46.20 80.50 80.50 1.
101B 3 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 112.00 112.00 1.
103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 8.5 26.50 42.40 154.40 154.40 1.
105B 3 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 25.00 60.00 214.40 214.40 1.

5331D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.50 47.25 261.65 261.65 1.
5231D 3 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 25.50 51.00 312.65 312.65

13.1 7.9 8.1 8.1 7.9 7.9

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
3. DEININGER John LTU
4. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
5. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Reserve LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/7/11

Masters 30-34 Men, 3 meters, 14,2 - 4 divers

1. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano, ITA, ASDCD,R  1981
101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 23.50 35.25 35.25 35.25 2.
103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.00 35.20 70.45 70.45 2.

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 45.00 115.45 115.45 1.
105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.50 56.40 171.85 171.85 1.

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.50 47.25 219.10 219.10 1.
401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.00 33.60 252.70 252.70 1.
403B 3 2.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 27.00 56.70 309.40 309.40

13.1 7.8 7.7 8.0 8.0 7.6
2. OTTAVIANI Alfredo Maria, ITA, ASDCD,R  1980
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 3.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 20.50 32.80 59.80 59.80 3.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 106.60 106.60 2.
401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.50 28.70 135.30 135.30 2.
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 19.50 40.95 176.25 176.25 2.

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 10.50 22.05 198.30 198.30 3.
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.50 33.00 231.30 231.30

13.1 5.9 6.0 6.1 5.4 6.4
3. BENTHAM Alan, GBR, PEn,L  1980

5211A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 1.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 19.50 35.10 73.10 73.10 1.
203C 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 30.40 103.50 103.50 3.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.50 31.35 134.85 134.85 3.
303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 39.00 173.85 173.85 3.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 29.60 203.45 203.45 2.

5231D 3 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 1.0 5.50 11.00 214.45 214.45
13.2 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.4 5.6

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
3. DEININGER John LTU
4. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
5. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Reserve LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/8/11

Masters 25-29 Women, 1 meter, 15,1 - 5 divers

1. IVANENKO Olga, UKR  1983
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 23.00 34.50 34.50 34.50 2.
103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.00 39.10 73.60 73.60 2.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.00 32.00 105.60 105.60 2.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.50 29.75 135.35 135.35 2.

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.50 45.10 180.45 180.45 1.
403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.50 29.70 210.15 210.15

10.9 6.6 6.7 6.4 6.7 6.5
2. JOLINK Anita, NED, S,B  1984
201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.00 37.40 37.40 37.40 1.
301A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 36.90 74.30 74.30 1.

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 38.95 113.25 113.25 1.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 29.70 142.95 142.95 1.
104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 10.00 22.00 164.95 164.95 2.

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 30.60 195.55 195.55
11.5 5.8 5.9 5.1 6.0 5.9

3. MAKAROVA Evgeniya, RUS, YM,M  1984
101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 19.00 26.60 26.60 26.60 4.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 32.30 58.90 58.90 3.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 28.00 86.90 86.90 3.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.00 25.50 112.40 112.40 3.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 32.30 144.70 144.70 3.

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.50 29.70 174.40 174.40
9.7 6.3 5.3 5.3 6.2 6.5

4. TROILI Helena, SWE, SI,S  1982
401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 33.75 33.75 33.75 3.
403C 1 2.2 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 10.00 22.00 55.75 55.75 4.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 29.60 85.35 85.35 4.

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 12.00 25.20 110.55 110.55 4.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 29.75 140.30 140.30 4.

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 9.00 19.80 160.10 160.10
11.3 4.9 5.3 4.8 5.1 4.6

5. BERARDI Alessia Thais, ITA, ASDCD,R  1986
401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.50 26.25 26.25 26.25 5.
402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 24.80 51.05 51.05 5.
301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 17.50 28.00 79.05 79.05 5.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 103.05 103.05 5.
101B 1 1.3 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.00 14.30 117.35 117.35 5.
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.00 25.60 142.95 142.95

9.2 5.8 4.8 4.5 5.5 5.3

 



Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. HUNTER Antony GBR
3. ORIOLI Simone ITA
4. ALT Walter GER
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/8/11

Masters 30-34 Women, 1 meter, 15,2 - 5 divers

1. SIMPSON Elizabeth, GBR, HC,E  1981
201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.50 34.40 34.40 34.40 3.
301A 1 1.8 7.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 24.50 44.10 78.50 78.50 2.
104C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.50 47.30 125.80 125.80 1.
403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.00 46.20 172.00 172.00 1.

5122D 1 1.9 7.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 22.50 42.75 214.75 214.75 1.
5223D 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.50 40.25 255.00 255.00

12.0 6.8 7.3 6.4 7.7 7.3
2. SMITH Elizabeth, GBR, SD,SSE  1981
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 37.95 37.95 37.95 1.
303C 1 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 21.50 45.15 83.10 83.10 1.
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.00 33.60 116.70 116.70 2.
104B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 43.70 160.40 160.40 2.

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 36.30 196.70 196.70 2.
5124D 1 2.3 5.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 4.5 12.50 28.75 225.45 225.45

13.6 5.8 5.7 4.7 5.8 5.6
3. RYYNANEN Kati, FIN, UH,H  1981
201A 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 36.55 36.55 36.55 2.
101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 27.30 63.85 63.85 3.

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.00 34.20 98.05 98.05 3.
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 26.35 124.40 124.40 4.
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.50 26.40 150.80 150.80 3.

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.50 33.25 184.05 184.05
10.0 6.2 5.8 5.8 6.3 6.5

4. POGGI Laura, ITA, BN,B  1977
101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.50 26.65 26.65 26.65 4.
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.50 36.55 63.20 63.20 4.

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 12.00 26.40 89.60 89.60 4.
104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 38.50 128.10 128.10 3.
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.00 22.40 150.50 150.50 4.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 182.00 182.00

10.5 6.0 6.1 5.3 5.8 6.0

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. HUNTER Antony GBR
3. ORIOLI Simone ITA
4. ALT Walter GER
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/8/11

Masters 25-29 Men, 1 meter, 16,1 - 2 divers

1. BERARDI Giammauro, ITA, ASDCD,R  1986
403C 1 2.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.50 51.70 51.70 51.70 1.
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 21.50 36.55 88.25 88.25 1.
105B 1 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 54.60 142.85 142.85 1.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 35.65 178.50 178.50 1.
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 12.00 25.20 203.70 203.70 1.

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.00 48.40 252.10 252.10 1.
5231D 1 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 46.20 298.30 298.30

15.2 6.6 6.6 6.1 6.8 6.5

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. HUNTER Antony GBR
3. ORIOLI Simone ITA
4. ALT Walter GER
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/8/11

Masters 30-34 Men, 1 meter, 16,2 - 4 divers

1. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano, ITA, ASDCD,R  1981
401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 40.50 40.50 40.50 1.
403B 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 24.00 57.60 98.10 98.10 1.
103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.00 39.10 137.20 137.20 1.
105C 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.00 52.80 190.00 190.00 1.

5132D 1 2.2 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 22.00 48.40 238.40 238.40 1.
5231D 1 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.50 45.15 283.55 283.55 1.

101A 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 23.50 32.90 316.45 316.45
14.0 7.7 7.6 7.2 7.7 7.7

2. OTTAVIANI Alfredo Maria, ITA, ASDCD,R  1980
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.50 29.75 29.75 29.75 3.
104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.50 35.65 65.40 65.40 2.
105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.00 28.80 94.20 94.20 2.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 18.50 27.75 121.95 121.95 3.
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 18.50 40.70 162.65 162.65 2.

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 27.50 190.15 190.15 2.
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 14.50 30.45 220.60 220.60

14.4 5.1 5.4 4.6 5.3 5.4
3. BENTHAM Alan, GBR, PEn,L  1980

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 35.10 35.10 35.10 2.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 26.40 61.50 61.50 3.
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 30.00 91.50 91.50 3.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 127.20 127.20 2.
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 9.50 19.95 147.15 147.15 3.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 178.60 178.60 3.
105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 14.50 34.80 213.40 213.40

13.3 5.6 5.3 4.7 5.4 5.9

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. HUNTER Antony GBR
3. ORIOLI Simone ITA
4. ALT Walter GER
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/8/11

Masters 35-39 Women, 3 meters, 17,1 - 5 divers

1. GRIESBECK Angelika, GER, SGSM,M  1972
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.50 45.15 45.15 45.15 1.
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 95.55 95.55 1.
203B 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 42.90 138.45 138.45 1.
301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.50 29.45 167.90 167.90 1.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.50 29.00 196.90 196.90 1.
5311A 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 42.00 238.90 238.90

12.7 6.3 6.1 6.0 6.4 6.3
2. ISOZ Sofia, SWE, SI,S  1974
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 36.00 36.00 36.00 3.
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 47.25 83.25 83.25 3.
105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 39.60 122.85 122.85 2.
301A 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 17.50 35.00 157.85 157.85 2.
202A 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 28.80 186.65 186.65 2.

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 6.5 6.0 14.00 28.00 214.65 214.65
11.7 6.1 5.8 5.3 6.7 6.5

3. BEYER Susanne, GER, HSV,F  1972
105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 20.50 45.10 45.10 45.10 2.
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.50 45.15 90.25 90.25 2.
404C 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 13.00 31.20 121.45 121.45 3.
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 36.00 157.45 157.45 3.

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 8.00 16.00 173.45 173.45 3.
203A 3 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 6.50 15.60 189.05 189.05

12.7 5.1 4.8 4.2 5.7 5.6
4. ZHUKOVA Ganna, UKR, YKDC,Kh  1973
103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.00 22.40 22.40 22.40 5.
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.00 28.00 50.40 50.40 5.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 80.10 80.10 5.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 19.50 37.05 117.15 117.15 5.
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 33.00 150.15 150.15 5.

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 38.85 189.00 189.00
11.0 5.8 5.9 5.2 5.8 6.0

5. MUSILOVA Pavla, CZE, VSKUB, B  1976
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 33.30 33.30 33.30 4.
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.50 29.45 62.75 62.75 4.

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.00 38.00 100.75 100.75 4.
302C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.50 26.35 127.10 127.10 4.
202A 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.00 30.60 157.70 157.70 4.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.50 28.00 185.70 185.70

10.8 5.7 5.5 5.3 6.2 6.0

 



Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. HUNTER Antony GBR
3. ORIOLI Simone ITA
4. ALT Walter GER
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/8/11

Masters 35-39 Men, 3 meters, 18,1 - 7 divers

1. DAINES Nicholas, GBR, BDA,H  1972
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.00 52.80 52.80 52.80 1.

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 42.00 94.80 94.80 1.
5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.50 46.25 141.05 141.05 1.
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 45.00 186.05 186.05 1.
5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.00 48.00 234.05 234.05 1.

204B 3 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 47.15 281.20 281.20 1.
5142B 3 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.50 51.25 332.45 332.45

16.2 6.9 6.9 6.4 7.1 6.9
2. CHOUTKA Robert, CZE, USKP, Pr  1974
101B 3 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 23.00 34.50 34.50 34.50 2.
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.50 28.70 63.20 63.20 3.
201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.00 43.20 106.40 106.40 2.
301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.50 46.55 152.95 152.95 2.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 35.20 188.15 188.15 2.
403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 37.05 225.20 225.20 3.

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.00 44.00 269.20 269.20
12.1 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.8 7.1

3. VRIJALDENHOVEN Patrick, NED, PSVS,E  1973
401B 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.00 32.20 32.20 32.20 3.
101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 33.00 65.20 65.20 2.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 98.80 98.80 3.
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.50 43.05 141.85 141.85 3.
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 42.00 183.85 183.85 3.

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.00 44.00 227.85 227.85 2.
113C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.50 34.85 262.70 262.70

12.7 7.1 7.1 6.9 6.9 6.9
4. BALZI Maurizio, ITA, PCRD,R  1973
401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 4.
403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 31.35 59.35 59.35 4.
101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 30.75 90.10 90.10 4.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 33.60 123.70 123.70 4.
301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 32.40 156.10 156.10 4.
201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.00 28.90 185.00 185.00 4.

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 0.5 4.0 2.5 1.5 7.50 15.00 200.00 200.00
11.9 5.8 5.1 6.0 5.9 5.6

 



5. SEGALINI Stefano, ITA, PCRD,R  1975
101C 3 1.4 4.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 14.50 20.30 20.30 20.30 5.
103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 9.00 13.50 33.80 33.80 5.
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 25.90 59.70 59.70 5.
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 12.00 21.60 81.30 81.30 5.

5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 37.00 118.30 118.30 5.
301C 3 1.8 1.5 0.0 1.0 1.5 3.0 4.00 7.20 125.50 125.50 5.
202A 3 1.8 5.0 0.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 10.00 18.00 143.50 143.50

11.7 4.4 3.3 4.1 3.9 4.6

Judges
1. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
4. GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa RUS
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/8/11

Masters 40-44 Women, 1 meter, 19,1 - 4 divers

1. JURCOVA Dana, CZE, VSKUB, B  1967
101A 1 1.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 1.

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 36.00 69.60 69.60 1.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.00 32.30 101.90 101.90 1.
201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 34.00 135.90 135.90 1.
301A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 19.50 35.10 171.00 171.00 1.
302C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 197.40 197.40

10.0 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.9 7.0
2. ETSARE Gunilla, SWE, SI,S  1968
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 30.75 30.75 30.75 2.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 32.00 62.75 62.75 2.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 29.75 92.50 92.50 2.
103B 1 1.7 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 37.40 129.90 129.90 2.

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 29.70 159.60 159.60 2.
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 19.50 35.10 194.70 194.70

10.1 6.6 6.2 6.3 6.6 6.3
3. BARNEVA Oksana, UKR, K,D  1968
101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.50 30.55 30.55 30.55 3.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.50 29.60 60.15 60.15 3.
103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.00 23.80 83.95 83.95 3.
401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.50 36.75 120.70 120.70 3.
202A 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 17.00 28.90 149.60 149.60 3.

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 22.10 171.70 171.70
9.5 6.7 6.0 6.0 5.8 6.3

4. WIDERSTROM Helena, SWE, SI,S  1969
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 19.20 19.20 19.20 4.
401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 25.90 45.10 45.10 4.
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.50 27.75 72.85 72.85 4.
202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 25.50 98.35 98.35 4.
302C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.50 21.60 119.95 119.95 4.
103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 28.00 147.95 147.95

8.8 6.0 5.2 5.4 5.8 5.6

Judges
1. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
4. GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa RUS
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/8/11

Masters 45-49 Women, 1 meter, 19,2 - 3 divers

1. BELL Katherine, GBR, ASC  1966
201A 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 25.00 42.50 42.50 42.50 1.
401B 1 1.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.50 38.25 80.75 80.75 1.
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 42.90 123.65 123.65 1.
202A 1 1.7 6.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 15.50 26.35 150.00 150.00 1.

5223D 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.50 47.15 197.15 197.15 1.
402C 1 1.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.50 36.00 233.15 233.15

11.0 7.4 7.0 6.8 7.1 7.5
2. MOSSMYR Asa, SWE, SI,S  1964
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.50 33.15 33.15 33.15 2.
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 21.00 31.50 64.65 64.65 2.
101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.50 25.90 90.55 90.55 3.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 18.50 31.45 122.00 122.00 3.
201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 37.40 159.40 159.40 2.

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 35.10 194.50 194.50
9.8 6.8 6.3 5.9 6.8 7.1

3. CRUZ-LESBROS Martha, FRA, ONN,N  1962
101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.50 27.95 27.95 27.95 3.
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.50 34.85 62.80 62.80 3.
401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 21.00 31.50 94.30 94.30 2.
201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.00 28.90 123.20 123.20 2.

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.50 33.30 156.50 156.50 3.
202A 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 187.95 187.95

9.7 6.7 5.9 6.3 7.0 6.6

Judges
1. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
4. GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa RUS
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/8/11

Masters 40-44 Men, 1 meter, 20,1 - 3 divers

1. YERMASHOV Vyacheslav, CZE, USKP, Pr  1970
103B 1 1.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.00 42.50 42.50 42.50 1.
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.00 32.00 74.50 74.50 1.
303C 1 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.50 49.35 123.85 123.85 1.
401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 36.00 159.85 159.85 1.
403C 1 2.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.00 55.00 214.85 214.85 1.
105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 22.50 54.00 268.85 268.85 1.

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.50 49.50 318.35 318.35
14.1 7.6 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.6

2. ORIOLI Simone, ITA, ASDCD,R  1971
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 38.25 38.25 38.25 2.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 31.50 69.75 69.75 2.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 33.15 102.90 102.90 2.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.50 26.45 129.35 129.35 2.

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.50 31.90 161.25 161.25 2.
403B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 31.20 192.45 192.45 2.
105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 42.00 234.45 234.45

14.2 5.3 5.7 5.6 5.9 5.7
3. HANIQUE Mikel, NED, PSVS,E  1971
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 31.50 31.50 3.
101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.00 27.30 58.80 58.80 3.
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.00 22.50 81.30 81.30 3.
202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 24.75 106.05 106.05 3.
302C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 27.20 133.25 133.25 3.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 31.45 164.70 164.70 3.

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.00 27.20 191.90 191.90
10.8 5.9 5.2 6.1 6.0 6.1

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
3. SALONIUS Marja FIN
4. HUNTER Antony GBR
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/8/11

Masters 45-49 Men, 1 meter, 20,2 - 12 divers

1. SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter, GER, SSGH,H  1964
403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 45.10 45.10 45.10 1.
401A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 22.00 39.60 84.70 84.70 1.

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 42.90 127.60 127.60 1.
301A 1 1.8 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.50 44.10 171.70 171.70 1.
113B 1 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.50 38.95 210.65 210.65 1.
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.00 37.40 248.05 248.05 1.
201A 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 40.80 288.85 288.85

13.3 7.2 7.4 7.1 7.0 7.4
2. HELIS Ladislav, CZE, VSKUB, B  1964
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 32.25 32.25 32.25 2.
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.50 34.85 67.10 67.10 3.
201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 37.40 104.50 104.50 2.
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 38.50 143.00 143.00 2.
105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 33.60 176.60 176.60 2.
203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 36.00 212.60 212.60 2.

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 19.00 39.90 252.50 252.50
13.6 6.3 6.4 6.1 6.6 6.1

3. FOIS Attilio, ITA, ASDCD,R  1963
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.50 20.15 20.15 20.15 8.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.00 35.20 55.35 55.35 6.
301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 21.00 35.70 91.05 91.05 4.
401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 33.75 124.80 124.80 4.
403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.00 48.40 173.20 173.20 3.
203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.50 39.00 212.20 212.20 3.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 33.15 245.35 245.35

12.0 6.7 7.1 6.4 6.7 6.6
4. VAN ETTEN Harrie, NED, PSVS,E  1963
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 3.
203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 27.00 57.60 57.60 5.
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 21.60 79.20 79.20 6.
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.50 30.75 109.95 109.95 6.
403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 49.50 159.45 159.45 4.

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 34.65 194.10 194.10 4.
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 39.60 233.70 233.70

13.5 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.8

 



5. DOLEZAL Michal, CZE, VSKUB, B  1964
101A 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 29.40 29.40 29.40 5.
201A 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 18.50 31.45 60.85 60.85 4.
301A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.50 22.50 83.35 83.35 5.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 29.25 112.60 112.60 5.

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 145.00 145.00 6.
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 35.70 180.70 180.70 5.

5112A 1 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 28.00 208.70 208.70
11.9 6.1 5.4 6.0 5.9 6.1

6. LOVGREN Per, SWE, SI,S  1964
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 3.
104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 39.60 70.20 70.20 2.
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.50 30.75 100.95 100.95 3.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.00 30.80 131.75 131.75 3.
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 26.25 158.00 158.00 5.
202C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.00 18.00 176.00 176.00 6.
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 15.50 31.00 207.00 207.00

12.6 5.5 5.1 5.8 5.8 5.6
7. SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz, GBR, ASC  1964
101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.00 22.40 22.40 22.40 7.
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 14.50 24.65 47.05 47.05 8.
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 25.90 72.95 72.95 8.
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 20.80 93.75 93.75 8.
201A 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.50 29.75 123.50 123.50 8.

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.50 26.10 149.60 149.60 8.
202A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 32.30 181.90 181.90

11.3 5.6 5.2 5.6 5.1 5.6
8. KOPARE Jerry, SWE, SI,S  1966
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 26.35 26.35 26.35 6.
403C 1 2.2 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 25.30 51.65 51.65 7.
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.00 25.60 77.25 77.25 7.
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 11.00 22.00 99.25 99.25 7.
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 128.05 128.05 7.
302C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.00 25.60 153.65 153.65 7.

5111A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.50 22.50 176.15 176.15
12.5 4.6 4.7 4.9 4.6 5.0

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
3. SALONIUS Marja FIN
4. HUNTER Antony GBR
5. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Reserve KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 70-74 Men, platform, 21,1 - 3 divers

1. KUBASTA Ekkehard, AUT, SCD,V  1941
5111A 5 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 2.
5211A 7.5 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.50 47.00 83.00 83.00 1.
5311A 7.5 2.1 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.50 47.25 130.25 130.25 1.

105C 7.5 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.50 34.10 164.35 164.35
8.1 7.0 6.8 6.4 6.9 6.9

2. DEININGER John, LTU, KS,K  1939
103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 3.
301A 5 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 37.80 73.50 73.50 2.
312C 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.50 33.25 106.75 106.75 2.

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.50 45.15 151.90 151.90
7.5 6.8 6.5 6.5 6.8 7.0

3. AUBER Giuseppe, ITA, TT,T  1938
5211A 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.50 41.00 41.00 41.00 1.

302C 10 1.8 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 31.50 72.50 72.50 3.
212C 10 1.8 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.00 30.60 103.10 103.10 3.
202A 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 38.00 141.10 141.10

7.5 6.8 5.6 6.1 6.5 6.3

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. ALT Walter GER
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve PATSERINA Elena UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 75-79 Men, platform, 21,2 - 4 divers

1. WEISBARTH Heinz, GER, 1SVK,K  1935
103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 36.55 36.55 36.55 1.
201B 5 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.00 36.80 73.35 73.35 1.
401B 5 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 24.50 36.75 110.10 110.10 1.

5132D 7.5 2.1 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 24.00 50.40 160.50 160.50
6.9 7.9 7.1 7.4 8.3 8.0

2. WEBER Rene, GER, SS,S  1932
101A 5 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 26.60 26.60 26.60 2.

5211A 5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 29.70 56.30 56.30 2.
401B 5 1.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 21.75 78.05 78.05 2.
101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 24.05 102.10 102.10

6.0 5.3 5.8 5.5 5.9 5.9

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. ALT Walter GER
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve PATSERINA Elena UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 80+ Men, platform, 21,3 - 1 diver

1. LEIDENIUS Hans, FIN, G,K  1929
101C 5 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 14.50 17.40 17.40 17.40 1.
101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.00 22.10 39.50 39.50 1.
101A 5 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.00 26.60 66.10 66.10

3.9 5.5 5.0 5.2 6.2 6.3

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. ALT Walter GER
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve PATSERINA Elena UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 80+ Women, platform, 22,3 - 2 divers

1. DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibone, ESP, CD,B  1930
101A 5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 27.30 27.30 27.30 1.

5111A 5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 65.10 65.10 1.
103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 34.00 99.10 99.10

4.9 6.8 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.8
2. PUDDIFOOT Rene, GBR, BDA,WG  1922
101A 5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 19.00 26.60 26.60 26.60 2.
201A 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 18.50 31.45 58.05 58.05 2.

5211A 5 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 39.60 97.65 97.65
4.9 6.7 6.0 6.8 6.5 7.2

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. ALT Walter GER
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve PATSERINA Elena UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 75-79 Women, platform, 22,2 - 1 diver

1. GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa, RUS, CH,M  1932
401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 17.00 25.50 25.50 25.50 1.
101A 5 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.50 32.90 58.40 58.40 1.
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 20.50 34.85 93.25 93.25 1.

5211A 5 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.00 41.40 134.65 134.65
6.4 6.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.4

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. ALT Walter GER
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve PATSERINA Elena UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 70-74 Women, platform, 22,1 - 3 divers

1. STEPANOVA Evgenia, RUS, FSOV,SP  1938
401A 5 1.8 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.00 37.80 37.80 37.80 1.
201B 5 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.00 38.40 76.20 76.20 1.
301B 5 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 23.50 39.95 116.15 116.15 1.

5211A 5 1.8 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.50 45.90 162.05 162.05
6.9 7.5 8.1 8.0 7.8 7.8

2. GVOZDYKOVA Galyna, UKR, K,D  1940
101A 5 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.5 24.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 2.
201B 5 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 24.50 39.20 72.80 72.80 2.
301B 5 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 40.80 113.60 113.60 2.
401B 5 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.00 37.50 151.10 151.10

6.2 8.0 7.9 8.0 8.6 8.5
3. ALDOUS Joan, GBR, ASC  1938
101A 5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 27.30 27.30 27.30 3.

5111A 5 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 30.60 57.90 57.90 3.
401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 16.00 24.00 81.90 81.90 3.
202C 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 30.00 111.90 111.90

6.2 5.8 6.0 6.1 6.3 6.3

Judges
1. ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. ALT Walter GER
5. IVASKEVICH Petr UKR
Reserve PATSERINA Elena UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 60-64 Men, platform, 23,3 - 1 diver

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 65-69 Men, platform, 23,4 - 2 divers

1. KARPAVICIUS Kostas, LTU, KS,K  1943
101A 5 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.00 22.40 22.40 22.40 1.
401A 5 1.8 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 34.20 56.60 56.60 1.
611A 5 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 21.50 38.70 95.30 95.30 1.

5211A 5 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.50 38.70 134.00 134.00 1.
103B 5 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 28.90 162.90 162.90

8.5 6.6 5.4 6.4 6.3 6.7

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 50-54 Men, platform, 23,1 - 7 divers

1. HUNTER Antony, GBR, SDA,S  1960
103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.00 36.80 36.80 36.80 1.
113B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 23.50 42.30 79.10 79.10 2.
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.00 52.80 131.90 131.90 1.
403C 7.5 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.00 43.70 175.60 175.60 1.

5251C 7.5 2.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.50 43.75 219.35 219.35
10.2 7.4 6.8 7.5 7.0 7.6

2. SUPRUNOV Evgeniy, UKR, K,D  1958
103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 23.00 36.80 36.80 36.80 1.
201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 23.00 41.40 78.20 78.20 3.
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.00 38.00 116.20 116.20 2.
403C 7.5 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.50 46.55 162.75 162.75 2.

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.50 45.00 207.75 207.75
9.2 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.4 8.0

3. ZUHLKE Werner, GER, SS,S  1960
201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 4.
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.00 35.20 64.00 64.00 4.

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.50 47.25 111.25 111.25 3.
403C 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 151.15 151.15 3.
105C 7.5 2.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 49.50 200.65 200.65

9.6 6.8 6.7 7.1 7.2 6.8
4. SONNTAG Thomas, GER, HSV,F  1958
103B 5 1.7 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 3.
403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.50 47.30 81.30 81.30 1.
201B 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 18.50 29.60 110.90 110.90 4.
301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.50 29.75 140.65 140.65 4.
203B 5 2.3 4.0 2.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 12.50 28.75 169.40 169.40

9.5 6.2 5.3 6.1 6.5 5.9
5. BAYER Gerhard, GER, SV04H,H  1960
103B 5 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 15.50 26.35 26.35 26.35 5.
201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 35.10 61.45 61.45 5.
301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 14.50 27.55 89.00 89.00 5.

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.5 3.5 1.5 5.5 4.5 12.50 26.25 115.25 115.25 5.
403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 15.00 31.50 146.75 146.75

9.6 5.4 4.3 4.5 5.8 5.6

 



Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 55-59 Men, platform, 23,2 - 2 divers

1. KOPONEN Veli Pekka, FIN, UH,H  1956
101A 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.00 36.80 36.80 36.80 1.

5111A 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 40.00 76.80 76.80 1.
401A 5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 114.60 114.60 1.
403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 45.10 159.70 159.70 1.

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.00 42.00 201.70 201.70
9.7 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.1 6.8

2. RUHL Alexander, GER, TVM,M  1952
103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 2.

5211A 5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.50 31.50 62.10 62.10 2.
611A 5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 19.50 35.10 97.20 97.20 2.
401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 18.50 27.75 124.95 124.95 2.
101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.00 24.70 149.65 149.65

8.1 6.0 5.6 5.9 6.7 6.9

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 60-64 Women, platform, 24,2 - 2 divers

1. CLUSKEY Jennifer, GBR, ASC  1950
101B 7.5 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 33.75 33.75 33.75 1.
201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.00 36.00 69.75 69.75 1.
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 37.05 106.80 106.80 1.
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 30.60 137.40 137.40 1.

5111A 5 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 28.80 166.20 166.20
8.8 6.5 5.9 6.4 6.5 6.4

2. SALONIUS Marja, FIN, UH,H  1949
101A 5 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 30.10 30.10 30.10 2.

5111A 5 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 33.30 63.40 63.40 2.
401B 5 1.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 25.50 88.90 88.90 2.
201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 22.40 111.30 111.30 2.
103C 5 1.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.00 20.80 132.10 132.10

7.9 6.1 5.1 5.3 5.8 5.6

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 50-54 Women, platform, 24,1 - 3 divers

1. GIRDAUSKIENE Asta, LTU, KS,K  1960
611A 7.5 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 1.
201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 43.20 83.20 83.20 1.
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 123.10 123.10 1.

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.00 35.70 158.80 158.80 1.
403C 5 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.00 48.40 207.20 207.20

10.0 7.0 6.6 6.9 7.2 7.0
2. PALFI Mariana, HUN, VSC,S  1959
612B 7.5 1.8 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 2.

5231D 5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.00 46.20 82.20 82.20 2.
203B 5 2.3 7.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 16.50 37.95 120.15 120.15 2.
623B 5 2.3 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.00 32.20 152.35 152.35 2.

5132D 5 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 47.30 199.65 199.65
10.7 7.1 5.7 5.7 6.9 6.4

3. GORANSSON Helena, SWE, SI,S  1960
103B 5 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 28.90 28.90 28.90 3.
610A 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.50 29.25 58.15 58.15 3.
631C 5 1.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.00 24.00 82.15 82.15 3.
611A 5 1.8 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 119.95 119.95 3.
612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 148.00 148.00

8.2 6.2 4.8 6.3 6.2 6.0

Judges
1. KULBERY Diana UKR
2. ORIOLI Simone ITA
3. VAN ETTEN Harrie NED
4. SCHONHAAR Roland GER
5. KOCHENKOV Leonid UKR
Reserve SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
Referee MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Assistant Referee REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 40-44 Men, platform, 25,1 - 4 divers

1. YERMASHOV Vyacheslav, CZE, USKP, Pr  1970
103B 5 1.7 7.5 8.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 37.40 37.40 37.40 1.
203C 5 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 40.00 77.40 77.40 1.
303C 5 2.1 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 7.5 15.00 31.50 108.90 108.90 1.
401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.00 33.00 141.90 141.90 1.
403C 5 2.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.50 56.10 198.00 198.00 1.
632C 5 1.9 8.0 6.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 -2 18.00 34.20 232.20 232.20

11.4 7.3 6.8 6.6 7.5 7.5
2. ORIOLI Simone, ITA, ASDCD,R  1971
101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 28.60 28.60 28.60 2.
401B 5 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 32.25 60.85 60.85 2.
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.50 34.85 95.70 95.70 2.
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 27.50 123.20 123.20 2.
612B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 154.65 154.65 2.
105C 5 2.4 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.00 2.40 157.05 157.05

10.8 5.4 4.9 5.4 5.2 5.5
3. HANIQUE Mikel, NED, PSVS,E  1971
401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 26.25 26.25 26.25 3.
101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.50 26.65 52.90 52.90 3.
103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 22.10 75.00 75.00 3.
610A 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 -2 6.50 9.75 84.75 84.75 3.
611A 5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.50 33.30 118.05 118.05 3.
631C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 26.25 144.30 144.30

9.3 5.8 5.3 5.2 6.1 5.5

Judges
1. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Reserve ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 45-49 Men, platform, 25,2 - 10 divers

1. FOIS Attilio, ITA, ASDCD,R  1963
103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 34.40 34.40 34.40 3.
301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 24.50 46.55 80.95 80.95 2.
201B 10 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 24.50 44.10 125.05 125.05 1.
403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.50 43.00 168.05 168.05 1.
401B 10 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 24.00 33.60 201.65 201.65 1.
105B 10 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 12.50 28.75 230.40 230.40

11.0 6.9 6.9 7.1 7.7 7.3
2. LOVGREN Per, SWE, SI,S  1964
611A 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.50 39.00 39.00 39.00 2.
612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 36.00 75.00 75.00 3.
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 36.00 111.00 111.00 3.
403C 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 18.00 34.20 145.20 145.20 3.
105C 7.5 2.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.00 48.40 193.60 193.60 2.
631C 7.5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.00 27.20 220.80 220.80

11.2 6.8 6.1 6.3 7.0 6.8
3. SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter, GER, SSGH,H  1964

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 47.25 47.25 47.25 1.
113B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 36.00 83.25 83.25 1.
201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.00 28.50 111.75 111.75 2.
401A 5 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.00 37.80 149.55 149.55 2.
301C 5 1.6 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.50 32.80 182.35 182.35 3.
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.50 34.40 216.75 216.75

10.4 7.0 6.5 6.7 7.1 7.1
4. VAN ETTEN Harrie, NED, PSVS,E  1963
101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 24.70 24.70 24.70 5.
103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 37.40 62.10 62.10 5.
401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 30.00 92.10 92.10 4.
403C 5 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.00 33.00 125.10 125.10 5.
610A 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 30.75 155.85 155.85 5.
612C 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.50 30.75 186.60 186.60

9.7 6.8 6.4 6.3 6.7 6.5
5. SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz, GBR, ASC  1964
101A 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 4.
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 62.65 62.65 4.
401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 27.00 89.65 89.65 5.

5211A 5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 36.00 125.65 125.65 4.
202A 5 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 18.00 30.60 156.25 156.25 4.
612C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.00 25.50 181.75 181.75

9.8 6.4 6.0 5.7 6.2 6.6

 



6. KOPARE Jerry, SWE, SI,S  1966
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 21.25 21.25 21.25 6.
403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.00 33.00 54.25 54.25 6.
201B 5 1.6 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 27.20 81.45 81.45 6.
301C 5 1.6 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 13.00 20.80 102.25 102.25 6.

5111A 5 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.00 18.00 120.25 120.25 6.
101A 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 30.40 150.65 150.65

10.5 5.0 4.3 4.5 5.2 5.0

Judges
1. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Reserve ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 40-44 Women, platform, 26,1 - 2 divers

1. ETSARE Gunilla, SWE, SI,S  1968
5111A 5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 33.30 33.30 33.30 1.

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.50 33.25 66.55 66.55 1.
612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 27.90 94.45 94.45 1.
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 29.60 124.05 124.05 1.
403C 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 31.35 155.40 155.40 1.
203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 33.00 188.40 188.40

11.0 5.9 5.5 5.8 5.6 6.0
2. WIDERSTROM Helena, SWE, SI,S  1969
101C 5 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.50 16.20 16.20 16.20 2.
401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.00 23.80 40.00 40.00 2.
610A 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.00 25.50 65.50 65.50 2.
612C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.50 23.25 88.75 88.75 2.
103C 5 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 19.20 107.95 107.95 2.
202C 5 1.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 15.00 22.50 130.45 130.45

8.7 5.3 4.4 4.7 5.0 5.6

Judges
1. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Reserve ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 45-49 Women, platform, 26,2 - 3 divers

1. CRUZ-LESBROS Martha, FRA, ONN,N  1962
401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.00 31.50 31.50 31.50 2.
201A 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 21.50 36.55 68.05 68.05 2.
631C 7.5 1.7 8.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 23.00 39.10 107.15 107.15 2.
611A 7.5 2.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 23.50 47.00 154.15 154.15 2.
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 20.50 45.10 199.25 199.25 1.
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 18.50 31.45 230.70 230.70

10.8 7.3 6.3 6.5 7.6 7.7
2. BELL Katherine, GBR, ASC  1966
403C 5 2.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 48.40 48.40 48.40 1.
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.00 25.60 74.00 74.00 1.
301B 5 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.00 39.10 113.10 113.10 1.

5111A 5 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 23.00 41.40 154.50 154.50 1.
103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 36.55 191.05 191.05 2.
612B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 34.00 225.05 225.05

10.7 7.3 6.8 6.8 6.8 7.1
3. MOSSMYR Asa, SWE, SI,S  1964
101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 3.
201A 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 34.85 60.85 60.85 3.
301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.00 23.80 84.65 84.65 3.
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.50 29.25 113.90 113.90 3.
103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 34.00 147.90 147.90 3.

5211A 5 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.00 30.60 178.50 178.50
9.7 6.4 5.9 5.8 6.5 6.2

Judges
1. SOBETOV Nikolai UKR
2. CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR
3. BOLDACCHINI Emiliano ITA
4. PALFI Mariana HUN
5. VORONOV Vladymir UKR
Reserve ANDRIEVSKAJA Natalia UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 30-34 Men, platform, 27,1 - 3 divers

1. BENTHAM Alan, GBR, PEn,L  1980
101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 21.00 27.30 27.30 27.30 3.
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 18.50 29.60 56.90 56.90 2.
301B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.00 35.70 92.60 92.60 1.
103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 128.30 128.30 1.

5211A 5 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 14.50 26.10 154.40 154.40 2.
612B 5 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.00 32.30 186.70 186.70

9.8 6.8 6.4 5.9 5.8 6.7
2. OTTAVIANI Alfredo Maria, ITA, ASDCD,R  1980
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 2.
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.00 33.60 61.60 61.60 1.
401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 27.75 89.35 89.35 2.

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.50 31.90 121.25 121.25 2.
5231D 5 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.00 33.60 154.85 154.85 1.

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 18.00 30.60 185.45 185.45
11.5 5.6 5.3 5.7 5.0 5.3

3. FACCHINI Marco, ITA, PCRD,R  1979
101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 28.50 28.50 28.50 1.
103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.50 28.00 56.50 56.50 3.
401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 29.40 85.90 85.90 3.
403C 10 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.50 26.10 112.00 112.00 3.
612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 19.00 36.10 148.10 148.10 3.
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.50 21.60 169.70 169.70

9.8 5.7 6.1 5.8 5.3 5.8

Judges
1. REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
2. SALONIUS Marja FIN
3. MCNALLY James GBR
4. ORIOLI Simone ITA
5. LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
Reserve MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 35-39 Men, platform, 27,2 - 8 divers

1. DAINES Nicholas, GBR, BDA,H  1972
6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 -2 11.50 36.80 36.80 36.80 1.

105B 10 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.00 46.00 82.80 82.80 1.
5132D 10 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.50 36.75 119.55 119.55 1.
5134D 10 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 18.50 46.25 165.80 165.80 1.

614B 10 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.50 39.60 205.40 205.40 1.
5233D 10 2.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.00 55.20 260.60 260.60

14.9 6.5 6.3 6.4 5.9 6.1
2. VRIJALDENHOVEN Patrick, NED, PSVS,E  1973
101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 28.60 28.60 28.60 2.
401B 5 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 23.00 34.50 63.10 63.10 2.
103B 5 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.50 38.25 101.35 101.35 2.
612B 5 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 23.00 39.10 140.45 140.45 2.

5311A 5 1.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 23.50 44.65 185.10 185.10 2.
5231D 5 2.1 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.50 36.75 221.85 221.85

10.2 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.2
3. SEGALINI Stefano, ITA, PCRD,R  1975
101B 10 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 3.
103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.50 21.60 45.60 45.60 3.
401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 22.40 68.00 68.00 3.

5211A 5 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 31.50 99.50 99.50 3.
612B 10 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.00 24.70 124.20 124.20 3.
202B 5 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.5 4.0 13.00 20.80 145.00 145.00

9.8 4.8 5.1 5.1 4.6 4.8

Judges
1. REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
2. SALONIUS Marja FIN
3. MCNALLY James GBR
4. ORIOLI Simone ITA
5. LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
Reserve MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 30-34 Women, platform, 28,2 - 4 divers

1. YEFIMENKO Olga, UKR  1978
103B 5 1.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 26.00 44.20 44.20 44.20 1.

5132D 5 2.2 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.50 49.50 93.70 93.70 1.
612B 5 1.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 26.00 44.20 137.90 137.90 1.
401B 5 1.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 27.00 40.50 178.40 178.40 1.
301B 5 1.7 10 8.0 9.5 10 9.5 29.00 49.30 227.70 227.70 1.

5231D 5 2.1 10 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.50 55.65 283.35 283.35
10.9 9.3 8.1 8.8 8.6 8.8

2. BADALYAN Marus, UKR  1981
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.50 36.00 36.00 36.00 4.
301B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 23.00 39.10 75.10 75.10 3.

5231D 5 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.50 47.25 122.35 122.35 2.
5132D 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 20.00 44.00 166.35 166.35 2.

203B 5 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 11.50 26.45 192.80 192.80 3.
403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.50 38.50 231.30 231.30

12.1 6.4 6.3 6.8 6.1 6.8
3. SIMPSON Elizabeth, GBR, HC,E  1981
103B 5 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 37.40 37.40 37.40 3.
201B 5 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 23.50 37.60 75.00 75.00 4.
301B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 110.70 110.70 4.
403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.50 47.30 158.00 158.00 3.
203C 5 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 20.00 40.00 198.00 198.00 2.

5132D 5 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 25.30 223.30 223.30
11.4 6.7 6.8 7.2 6.0 6.7

4. SMITH Elizabeth, GBR, SD,SSE  1981
403B 10 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 2.
612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.50 46.55 88.55 88.55 2.
301B 10 1.9 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.50 25.65 114.20 114.20 3.

5132D 7.5 2.1 2.5 4.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 8.00 16.80 131.00 131.00 4.
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.50 49.20 180.20 180.20 4.
614B 10 2.4 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 -2 13.00 31.20 211.40 211.40

12.7 5.8 6.2 5.9 5.4 6.3

Judges
1. REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
2. SALONIUS Marja FIN
3. MCNALLY James GBR
4. ALT Walter GER
5. LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
Reserve MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 35-39 Women, platform, 28,3 - 4 divers

1. ISOZ Sofia, SWE, SI,S  1974
610A 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 7.0 21.50 34.40 34.40 34.40 3.
202A 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.50 36.55 70.95 70.95 3.
631B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 17.50 33.25 104.20 104.20 3.
103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.00 34.00 138.20 138.20 3.
612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 8.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 22.00 39.60 177.80 177.80 2.
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 19.50 42.90 220.70 220.70

10.9 6.9 7.1 6.9 5.4 6.9
2. GRIESBECK Angelika, GER, SGSM,M  1972
103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 37.40 37.40 37.40 2.
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.50 42.90 80.30 80.30 1.
201B 5 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 36.00 116.30 116.30 1.
301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 29.75 146.05 146.05 1.

5311A 5 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.50 38.95 185.00 185.00 1.
612B 5 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 8.0 20.50 34.85 219.85 219.85

10.8 6.9 6.5 7.0 6.4 7.1
3. BEYER Susanne, GER, HSV,F  1972
403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 46.20 46.20 46.20 1.
612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.00 27.20 73.40 73.40 2.

5211A 5 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 37.80 111.20 111.20 2.
401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.50 30.75 141.95 141.95 2.
202A 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 24.65 166.60 166.60 3.
103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 202.30 202.30

10.6 6.6 6.2 6.5 5.8 6.3
4. MUSILOVA Pavla, CZE, VSKUB, B  1976
401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 25.90 25.90 25.90 4.
201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 52.30 52.30 4.

5211A 5 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.50 31.50 83.80 83.80 4.
302C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 13.50 21.60 105.40 105.40 4.
612C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 28.50 133.90 133.90 4.
103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 165.35 165.35

9.6 6.1 5.8 6.0 5.3 5.8

Judges
1. REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
2. SALONIUS Marja FIN
3. MCNALLY James GBR
4. ALT Walter GER
5. LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
Reserve MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 



Detailed Results

XIII-th EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
YALTA - KIEV UKRAINE, 9/9/11

Masters 25-29 Women, platform, 28,1 - 2 divers

1. TROILI Helena, SWE, SI,S  1982
103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 19.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 1.
202A 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 30.60 62.90 62.90 1.
631C 7.5 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 21.00 35.70 98.60 98.60 1.
612B 5 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.00 40.80 139.40 139.40 1.
403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.50 29.70 169.10 169.10 1.
623C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.50 35.00 204.10 204.10

11.0 6.5 6.3 6.7 5.5 6.2
2. BERARDI Alessia Thais, ITA, ASDCD,R  1986
101C 5 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 20.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 2.
103C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 32.80 56.80 56.80 2.
401C 5 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.00 28.00 84.80 84.80 2.
612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 13.50 20.25 105.05 105.05 2.
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 16.50 24.75 129.80 129.80 2.
301C 5 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 9.00 14.40 144.20 144.20

8.8 5.6 5.5 5.9 4.9 5.8

Judges
1. REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR
2. SALONIUS Marja FIN
3. MCNALLY James GBR
4. ALT Walter GER
5. LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
Reserve MELNIKOV Oleg UKR
Referee PATSERINA Elena UKR
Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna UKR

 


